Arizona Burn Symposium

8:00
8:45

9:05

9:45

10:30
10:45
11:30

12:15
D)

2:00

2:45
3:00

3:20

3:45

AGENDA

Guest registration + light breakfast
Opening Remarks and Ceremony
Dr. Kevin Foster | Valleywise Health; Scottsdale Fire Pipes and Drums

Pre-hospital Emergency Cooling Protocols
Dr. Charles Finch and Maki Lloyd | Phoenix Fire Dept

Heatstroke and Hospital Submersion Treatment
Dr. Paul Pugsley | Valleywise Health

Break/Exhibitor Hall

Climate Change

Urban Heat Islands and Beyond

Dr. Eugene Livar | AZ Dept of Health Services
Lunch/Exhibitor Hall

Wildland Fire Update

Todd Marinda | Sedona Fire District

Arizona Burn Center Experience

Dr. Lyndsay Deeter & Dr. Louis Ferrari | Valleywise Health
Break/Exhibitor Hall

Community Resources for Recovery
Jill Sproul | Phoenix Society for Burn Survivors
Patient Experience

Dr. Kevin Foster | Valleywise Health
Wrap-up



