Arizona Burn Symposium

AGENDA

8:00	Guest registration + light breakfast
8:45	Opening Remarks and Ceremony
	Dr. Kevin Foster Valleywise Health; Scottsdale Fire Pipes and Drums
9:05	Pre-hospital Emergency Cooling Protocols
	Dr. Charles Finch and Maki Lloyd Phoenix Fire Dept
9:45	Heatstroke and Hospital Submersion Treatment
	Dr. Paul Pugsley Valleywise Health
10:30	Break/Exhibitor Hall
10:45	Climate Change
11:30	Urban Heat Islands and Beyond
	Dr. Eugene Livar AZ Dept of Health Services
12:15	Lunch/Exhibitor Hall
1:15	Wildland Fire Update
	Todd Marinda Sedona Fire District
2:00	Arizona Burn Center Experience
	Dr. Lyndsay Deeter & Dr. Louis Ferrari Valleywise Health
2:45	Break/Exhibitor Hall
3:00	Community Resources for Recovery
	Jill Sproul Phoenix Society for Burn Survivors
3:20	Patient Experience
	Dr. Kevin Foster Valleywise Health
3:45	Wrap-up